
ねじ込み式管継手（コマコート） 
　(JIS B 2301)
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品  名 

呼  び 

品  名 

呼  び 

エルボ 

L L45 ゜ SL T Cr Ca

クロス キャップ 

S

ソケット 45 ゜ 
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ニップル 

Ni P U F

プラグ ユニオン 組み 
フランジ 

（単位：円／個） 

改定2014.4 【新定価  2014年4月～】 

2014.04.03

20

鉄
管
継
手

21



520 

 

 

790 

790 

 

1,630 

1,430 

1,430 

2,190 

2,190 

1,840 

1,840 

3,400 

3,400 

3,400 

2,890 

2,890 

 

9,100 

9,100 

9,100 

7,690 

7,690

650 

 

 

860 

860 

 

1,840 

1,520 

1,520 

2,360 

2,360 

2,100 

2,100 

3,580 

3,580 

3,580 

3,140 

3,140 

8,480 

8,480 

8,480 

8,480 

7,870 

7,870

540 

 

 

690 

690 

 

1,120 

990 

990 

1,470 

1,470 

1,280 

1,280 

1,930 

1,930 

1,930 

1,710 

1,710 

4,380 

4,380 

4,380 

4,380 

3,750 

3,750

690 

 

 

850 

850 

 

1,430 

1,240 

1,240 

1,840 

1,840 

1,540 

1,540 

2,540 

2,540 

2,540 

2,190 

2,190 

4,380 

4,380 

4,380 

4,380 

3,850 

3,850

 1/4× 1/8

 3/8× 1/8

 3/8× 1/4

 1/2× 1/4

 1/2× 3/8

 3/4× 1/4

 3/4× 3/8

 3/4× 1/2

 1× 1/4

 1× 3/8

 1× 1/2

 1× 3/4

 11/4× 3/8

 11/4× 1/2

 11/4× 3/4

 11/4×1

 11/2× 1/2

 11/2× 3/4

 11/2×1

 11/2×11/4

 2× 1/2

 2× 3/4

 2×1

 2×11/4

 2×11/2

 21/2× 1/2

 21/2× 3/4

 21/2×1

 21/2×11/4

 21/2×11/2

 21/2×2

種  類 

呼  び 

径違 エル ボ 

RL RT RS BU

ブッシング 径違 
チ－ズ 

径違 
ソケット 

        11,180 

11,180 

11,180 

11,180 

11,180 

9,880 

9,880 

 

 

 

 

18,710 

18,710 

16,270 

16,270 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

40,200 

40,200 

 

11,450 

11,450 

11,450 

11,450 

11,450 

10,050 

10,050 

19,230 

19,230 

19,230 

19,230 

19,230 

19,230 

16,780 

16,780 

46,400 

46,400 

46,400 

46,400 

46,400 

46,400 

46,400 

40,200 

40,200 

69,400 

69,400 

69,400 

69,400 

69,400 

69,400 

60,310 

60,310

5,930 

5,930 

5,930 

5,930 

5,930 

5,150 

5,150 

 

9,970 

9,970 

9,970 

9,970 

9,970 

8,650 

8,650 

 

 

 

 

19,490 

19,490 

19,490 

16,780 

16,780 

 

 

27,090 

27,090 

27,090 

27,090 

23,510 

23,510

6,300 

6,300 

6,300 

6,300 

6,300 

5,500 

5,500 

 

10,400 

10,400 

10,400 

10,400 

10,400 

9,100 

9,100 

 

 

 

 

 

18,880 

18,880 

16,430 

16,430 

 

 

 

27,360 

 

27,360 

23,780 

23,780

 3× 1/2

 3× 3/4

 3×1

 3×11/4

 3×11/2

 3×2

 3×21/2

 4× 1/2

 4× 3/4

 4×1

 4×11/4

 4×11/2

 4×2

 4×21/2

 4×3

 5× 1/2

 5× 3/4

 5×1

 5×11/4

 5×11/2

 5×2

 5×21/2

 5×3

 5×4

 6×1

 6×11/4

 6×11/2

 6×2

 6×21/2

 6×3

 6×4

 6×5

種  類 

呼  び 

径違 エル ボ 

RL RT RS BU

ブッシング 径違 
チ－ズ 

径違 
ソケット 

（単位：円 / 個  ） 

2014.04.04

20

鉄
管
継
手

21


